SIMPLITZ® Highbay V3
Datasheet
                          IP66
SIMPLITZ® Highbay V3 series is highly efficient and reliable LED highbay luminaires. With high system efficacy up
to 160Im/W and the state-of-art LED technology, it offers flexible options in optics, control, accessories and mounting
methods. SIMPLITZ® Highbay V3 series provides safe, appropriate, and secure lighting experience in any industrial
application and it is the first choice for any new or retrofit installations.
Benefits

H
SIMPLITZ® Highbay V3
Ordering Codes
05/23 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 5 of 6
Light Distribution Curve
Illuminance at a distance
60°
90°
Due to the manufacturing processes of LED, the polar candela distribution and distance luminaries only reflect statistical figures and do not necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of
individual product that may differ from the typical values.
SIMPLITZ® Highbay V3
Ordering Codes
05/23 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 5 of 6
Fixture (ON/OFF & 1-10V DIM Version)
Short text Power Size CCT Beam Angle IC Control
SIM HB V3 50W 830 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 50W S 3000K 60° GL23100006555 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 50W 840 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 50W S 4000K 60° GL23100006655 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 50W 857 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 50W S 5700K 60° GL23100006755 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 50W 830 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 50W S 3000K 90° GL23100006855 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 50W 840 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 50W S 4000K 90° GL23100006955 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 50W 857 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 50W S 5700K 90° GL23100007055 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 75W 830 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 75W S 3000K 60° GL23100007155 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 75W 840 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 75W S 4000K 60° GL23100007255 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 75W 857 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 75W S 5700K 60° GL23100007355 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 75W 830 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 75W S 3000K 90° GL23100007455 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 75W 840 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 75W S 4000K 90° GL23100007555 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 75W 857 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 75W S 5700K 90° GL23100007655 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 100W 830 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 100W S 3000K 60° GL23100007755 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 100W 840 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 100W S 4000K 60° GL23100007855 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 100W 857 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 100W S 5700K 60° GL23100007955 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 100W 830 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 100W S 3000K 90° GL23100008055 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 100W 840 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 100W S 4000K 90° GL23100008155 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 100W 857 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 100W S 5700K 90° GL23100008255 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 125W 830 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 125W S 3000K 60° GL23100008355 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 125W 840 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 125W S 4000K 60° GL23100008455 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 125W 857 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 125W S 5700K 60° GL23100008555 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 125W 830 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 125W S 3000K 90° GL23100008655 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 125W 840 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 125W S 4000K 90° GL23100008755 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 125W 857 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 125W S 5700K 90° GL23100008855 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 150W 830 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 150W M 3000K 60° GL23100008955 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 150W 840 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 150W M 4000K 60° GL23100009055 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 150W 857 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 150W M 5700K 60° GL23100009155 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 150W 830 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 150W M 3000K 90° GL23100009255 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 150W 840 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 150W M 4000K 90° GL23100009355 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIM HB V3 150W 857 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 150W M 5700K 90° GL23100009455 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM

SIM HB V3 240W 857 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 240W XL 5700K 90° GL23100011855 ON/OFF, 1-10V DIM
SIMPLITZ® Highbay V3
Ordering Codes
05/23 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 6 of 6
Fixture (DALI version)
Short text Power Size CCT Beam Angle IC Control
SIM HB V3 50W 830 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 50W S 3000K 60° GL23100011955 DALI
SIM HB V3 50W 840 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 50W S 4000K 60° GL23100012055 DALI
SIM HB V3 50W 857 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 50W S 5700K 60° GL23100012155 DALI
SIM HB V3 50W 830 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 50W S 3000K 90° GL23100012255 DALI
SIM HB V3 50W 840 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 50W S 4000K 90° GL23100012355 DALI
SIM HB V3 50W 857 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 50W S 5700K 90° GL23100012455 DALI
SIM HB V3 75W 830 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 75W S 3000K 60° GL23100012555 DALI
SIM HB V3 75W 840 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 75W S 4000K 60° GL23100012655 DALI
SIM HB V3 75W 857 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 75W S 5700K 60° GL23100012755 DALI
SIM HB V3 75W 830 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 75W S 3000K 90° GL23100012855 DALI
SIM HB V3 75W 840 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 75W S 4000K 90° GL23100012955 DALI
SIM HB V3 75W 857 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 75W S 5700K 90° GL23100013055 DALI
SIM HB V3 100W 830 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 100W S 3000K 60° GL23100013155 DALI
SIM HB V3 100W 840 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 100W S 4000K 60° GL23100013255 DALI
SIM HB V3 100W 857 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 100W S 5700K 60° GL23100013355 DALI
SIM HB V3 100W 830 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 100W S 3000K 90° GL23100013455 DALI
SIM HB V3 100W 840 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 100W S 4000K 90° GL23100013555 DALI
SIM HB V3 100W 857 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 100W S 5700K 90° GL23100013655 DALI
SIM HB V3 125W 830 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 125W S 3000K 60° GL23100013755 DALI
SIM HB V3 125W 840 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 125W S 4000K 60° GL23100013855 DALI
SIM HB V3 125W 857 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 125W S 5700K 60° GL23100013955 DALI
SIM HB V3 125W 830 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 125W S 3000K 90° GL23100014055 DALI
SIM HB V3 125W 840 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 125W S 4000K 90° GL23100014155 DALI
SIM HB V3 125W 857 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 125W S 5700K 90° GL23100014255 DALI
SIM HB V3 150W 830 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 150W M 3000K 60° GL23100014355 DALI
SIM HB V3 150W 840 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 150W M 4000K 60° GL23100014455 DALI
SIM HB V3 150W 857 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 150W M 5700K 60° GL23100014555 DALI
SIM HB V3 150W 830 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 150W M 3000K 90° GL23100014655 DALI
SIM HB V3 150W 840 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 150W M 4000K 90° GL23100014755 DALI
SIM HB V3 150W 857 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 150W M 5700K 90° GL23100014855 DALI
SIM HB V3 175W 830 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 175W L 3000K 60° GL23100014955 DALI
SIM HB V3 175W 840 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 175W L 4000K 60° GL23100015055 DALI
SIM HB V3 175W 857 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 175W L 5700K 60° GL23100015155 DALI
SIM HB V3 175W 830 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 175W L 3000K 90° GL23100015255 DALI
SIM HB V3 175W 840 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 175W L 4000K 90° GL23100015355 DALI
SIM HB V3 175W 857 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 175W L 5700K 90° GL23100015455 DALI